
Park locations 
Eastern Suburbs Memorial Park 
12 Military Road, Matraville, 2036 
T  02 9661 5655   
E  esmp.enquiries@smcnsw.org.au 
W smcnsw.org.au 

Woronora Memorial Park 
121 Linden Street, Sutherland, 2232 
T  02 9545 4677   
E  wmp.enquiries@smcnsw.org.au 
W smcnsw.org.au 

Registered and Approved Stonemasons 
for Eastern Suburbs Memorial Park and Woronora Memorial 

Park Current Listing as of 15.06.2023

COMPANY PHONE EMAIL 

AsianAust Stone Industries Pty Ltd 0420 373 918 asianaust_stone@hotmail.com 

Binstock & Sons Memorials Pty Ltd 02 9746 7696 michael@binstock.com.au 

Dimarco Monuments Pty Ltd 02 9644 8941 alfiodimarco@bigpond.com 

Divine Monuments Pty Ltd 02 9790 0918 pierre@divinemonuments.com.au 

F H Downes Memorials 02 9521 1054 fhdownes@bigpond.net.au 

Dynasty Stone Art 02 9743 9992 dynastystone@yahoo.com.au 

Globe Memorial Company Pty Ltd 02 9649 5394 info@globememorial.com 

H Johnson & Co Pty Ltd 02 9666 9007 sales@h-johnson.com.au 

Heritage Memorials 02 9521 1544 sales@heritagememorials.com.au 

Italian Monuments Pty Ltd 02 9649 8717 info@italianmonuments.com.au

John J. McDiarmid & Sons 02 9661 8660 info@jjmcdiarmid.com.au 

Menucha Monuments 02 9030 0356 menucha@mmonuments.com.au 

National Granite Pty Ltd 02 9748 8567 info@nationalgranite.com.au 

Northern Memorials Pty Ltd 02 9997 2163 info@northmem.com.au 

Olympia Marble 02 9565 1415 info@olympiamarble.com.au 

Rookwood General Cemeteries LM 0499 914 064 memorials.rgc@mmplm.com.au 

Stonemart Memorials 02 9746 6966 michael.lam@johnstonemart.com 

Tyrrells Macquarie Park Memorials 02 9878 1714 kevin@tyrrellsmemorials.com.au 

Heaven Monuments 0409 237 868 info@heavenmonument.com.au

Pizzuti Monuments 02 9316 8116 pizzutibros@gmail.com

mailto:asianaust_stone@hotmail.com
mailto:michael@binstock.com.au
mailto:alfiodimarco@bigpond.com
mailto:pierre@divinemonuments.com.au
mailto:fhdownes@bigpond.net.au
mailto:dynastystone@yahoo.com.au
mailto:alf@fgagranite.com.au
mailto:info@globememorial.com
mailto:sales@h-johnson.com.au
mailto:sales@heritagememorials.com.au
mailto:italmons@bigpond.net.au
mailto:info@jjmcdiarmid.com.au
mailto:menucha@mmonuments.com.au
mailto:sales@arciuli.com.au
mailto:info@nationalgranite.com.au
mailto:info@northmem.com.au
mailto:info@olympiamarble.com.au
mailto:memorials@rookwoodcemetery.com.au
mailto:michael.lam@johnstonemart.com
mailto:nathan@tyrrellsmemorials.com.au



